AT9455
6W GU10 LED Lamp. Non Dimmable with Lens
Features
Energy efficient LED lamp
Long Life
No mercury Content
Suitable replacement for halogen and incandescent lamps
MECHANICAL

Product Height (mm) 54
Product Width (mm) 50
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
18639 AT9455/36/CW 6W GU10 LED LAMP 36° CW NON-DIM
18640 AT9455/36/DL 6W GU10 LED LAMP 36° DL NON-DIM
18638 AT9455/36/WW 6W GU10 LED LAMP 36° WW NON-DIM
18642 AT9455/60/CW 6W GU10 LED LAMP 60° CW NON-DIM
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 14
th
 o
f J
an
u
ar
y
20
22
 0
0
:3
2:
17
 -
P
ag
e
2
18643 AT9455/60/DL 6W GU10 LED LAMP 60° DL NON-DIM
18641 AT9455/60/WW 6W GU10 LED LAMP 60° WW NON-DIM
Photometrics
AT9455/60/DL AT4955/36/CW AT9455/36/DL
AT9455/60/CW AT9455/36/WW AT9455/60/WW
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)